Nazev emise: CRINV 21 6,75/28
Datum emise: 05.12.2025
ISIN: CZ0003577843
Splatnost: 3 roky
Datum konecné splatnosti: 05.12.2028
Nomlm.alm hodnota jednoho 10 000 K&
dluhopisu:

Urokova sazba (p.a.): 6,75%

Alikvétni Urokovy

Kumulativni AUV

Cena dluhopisu
véetné AUV

Vynos (AUV)
05.12.2025
06.12.2025 1,88
07.12.2025 1,87
08.12.2025 1,88
09.12.2025 1,87
10.12.2025 1,88
11.12.2025 1,87
12.12.2025 1,88
13.12.2025 1,87
14.12.2025 1,88
15.12.2025 1,87
16.12.2025 1,88
17.12.2025 1,87
18.12.2025 1,88
19.12.2025 1,87

1,88
3,75
5,63
7,50
9,38
11,25
13,13
15,00
16,88
18,75
20,63
22,50
24,38
26,25

10 000,00
10 001,88
10 003,75
10 005,63
10 007,50
10 009,38
10 011,25
10 013,13
10 015,00
10 016,88
10 018,75
10 020,63
10 022,50
10 024,38
10 026,25




